
Terrain: 3. Moderate grades; Mileage: 30 Terrain: 3. Moderate grades; Mileage: 30

At Go On For At Go On For

0.0 > West on River Rd 5.5 0.0 > West on River Rd 5.5

5.5 L Gravenstein Hwy (Hwy 116) 0.3 5.5 L Gravenstein Hwy (Hwy 116) 0.3

5.8 R Neeley Rd 1.8 5.8 R Neeley Rd 1.8

7.6 R Beach Ave 0.1 7.6 R Beach Ave 0.1

7.7 R Vacation Beach Rd 0.1 7.7 R Vacation Beach Rd 0.1

7.8 > Summer Bridge 0.2 7.8 > Summer Bridge 0.2

8.0 L Hwy-116 W 2.3 8.0 L Hwy-116 W 2.3

10.2 L Bohemian Hwy 0.2 10.2 L Bohemian Hwy 0.2

10.5 R Main St 1.5 10.5 R Main St 1.5

11.9 > Bohemian Hwy 4.8 11.9 > Bohemian Hwy 4.8

16.7 L Graton Rd 5.4 16.7 L Graton Rd 5.4

22.1 L West County Trail 0.6 22.1 L West County Trail 0.6

22.7 L Green Valley Rd 0.3 22.7 L Green Valley Rd 0.3

23.0 R West County Trail 1.2 23.0 R West County Trail 1.2

24.2 R Ross Station Rd 0.0 24.2 R Ross Station Rd 0.0

24.2 L Ross Branch Rd 0.0 24.2 L Ross Branch Rd 0.0

24.3 R West County Trail 1.0 24.3 R West County Trail 1.0

25.3 R Pajaro Ln 0.1 25.3 R Pajaro Ln 0.1

25.4 L Forestville St 0.1 25.4 L Forestville St 0.1

25.5 L 1st St/Railroad Ave 0.1 25.5 L 1st St/Railroad Ave 0.1

25.6 L Hwy-116 W/Front St 0.8 25.6 L Hwy-116 W/Front St 0.8

26.4 R Martinelli Rd 2.8 26.4 R Martinelli Rd 2.8

29.2 L Old River Rd 0.9 29.2 L Old River Rd 0.9

30.1 L End of route 30.1 L End of route

Bridgette DeShields 953-8192 Bridgette DeShields 953-8192

Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/27985006 Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/27985006

Carry ID, Wear a Helmet Carry ID, Wear a Helmet

Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121 Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121

Forestville River Access, 10500 River Drive, Forestville 

(corner of River Rd and River Dr, just east of Sam's Mkt)

10500 River Drive, Forestville

Hacienda Bridge to Boho Hacienda Bridge to Boho

10500 River Drive, Forestville

Forestville River Access, 10500 River Drive, Forestville 

(corner of River Rd and River Dr, just east of Sam's Mkt)


